Siemens Smart Infrastructure A5W00175904A AB A6V101029258_----_b 2023-12-23 1 / 4
A5W00175904A
de Montageanleitung Drosselklappe
VFW41..
VFL41..
en Mounting instructions Butterfly valves
fr Instructions de montage Vannes à papillon
sv Monteringsinstruktion Vridspjällventiler

8Z
10
Siemens Smart Infrastructure A5W00175904A AB A6V101029258_----_b 2023-12-23 3 / 4
Dimensions
Dimensions in mm:
VFW41..
Type DN A B
C
G J * T
D5
L
PN 6 PN 10 PN 16 X
EN 5211
Y Z kg
ø ø øE1 F øE2 F øE2 F � ø ø [kg]
VFW41.40 40 33 107 72 68 115 10 54 11.5 100 M12 (4x) 110 M16 (4x) 110 M16 (4x)
11 F04 42 6
1.4
VFW41.50 50 43 118 93 72 143 10 54 11.5 110 M12 (4x) 125 M16 (4x) 125 M16 (4x) 2.5
VFW41.65 65 46 136 108 78 156 10 54 11.5 130 M12 (4x) 145 M16 (4x) 145 M16 (4x) 3.1
VFW41.80 80 46 140 124 95 162 10 65 15.5 150 M16 (4x) 160 M16 (8x) 160 M16 (8x)
14 F05 50 7
3.8
VFW41.100 100 52 154 152 108 177 10 65 15.5 170 M16 (4x) 180 M16 (8x) 180 M16 (8x) 5.5
VFW41.125 125 56 120 177 123 190 10 65 15.5 200 M16 (8x) 210 M16 (8x) 210 M16 (8x) 6.7
VFW41.150 150 56 135 210 138 205 13 90 18.5 225 M16 (8x) 240 M20 (8x) 240 M20 (8x)
17 F07 70 10
8.8
VFW41.200 200 60 159 265 168 236 12 90 18.5 280 M16 (8x) 295 M20 (8x) 295 M20(12x) 13.6
VFW41.250 250 68 141 313 207 267 15 125 23.5 335 M16(12x) 350 M20(12x) 355 M24(12x)
22 F10 102 12
20.8
VFW41.300 300 78 161 371 243 308 15 125 23.5 395 M20(12x) 400 M20(12x) 410 M24(12x) 32.1
VFW41.350 350 78 179 434 272 368 20 125 28.5 445 M20(12x) 460 M20(16x) 470 M24(16x) 45.1
VFW41.400 400 102 171 480 349 400 20 125 28.5 495 M20(16x) 515 M24(16x) 525 M27(16x) 66
VFW41.450 450 114 182 536 379 422 25 210 34 550 M20(16x) 565 M24(20x) 585 M27(20x)
32 F16 165 22
85.9
VFW41.500 500 127 175 590 409 480 23 210 34 - - 620 M24(20x) 650 M30(20x) 113.7
VFW41.600 600 154 200 693 474 562 24 210 34 - - - - 770 M33(20x) 186.5
4 / 4 2023-12-23 A6V101029258_----_b A5W00175904A AB Siemens Smart Infrastructure
VFL41..
Type DN A B
C
G
J * T D5
L
PN 10 PN 16 X
EN 5211
Y Z kg
ø ø øE2 F øE2 F � ø ø [kg]
VFL41.40 40 33 106 72 68 115 10 54 11.5 110 M16 (4x) 110 M16 (4x)
11 F04 42 6
1.8
VFL41.50 50 43 117 93 72 143 10 54 11.5 125 M16 (4x) 125 M16 (4x) 2.9
VFL41.65 65 46 131 108 78 156 10 54 11.5 145 M16 (4x) 145 M16 (4x) 3.6
VFL41.80 80 46 176 124 95 162 10 65 15.5 160 M16 (8x) 160 M16 (8x)
14 F05 50 7
4.9
VFL41.100 100 52 195 152 108 177 10 65 15.5 180 M16 (8x) 180 M16 (8x) 6.42
VFL41.125 125 56 225 177 123 190 10 65 15.5 210 M16 (8x) 210 M16 (8x) 8.1
VFL41.150 150 56 256 210 138 205 13 90 18.5 240 M20 (8x) 240 M20 (8x)
17 F07 70 10
11.3
VFL41.200 200 60 321 265 168 236 12 90 18.5
- -
295 M20(12x) 17.6
VFL41.250 250 68 386 313 207 267 15 125 23.5 355 M24(12x)
22 F10 102 12
28.6
VFL41.300 300 78 440 371 243 308 15 125 23.5 410 M24(12x) 41.1
VFL41.350 350 78 508 434 272 368 20 125 28.5 470 M24(16x) 60.3
VFL41.400 400 102 565 480 349 400 20 125 28.5 525 M27(16x) 89.5
VFL41.450 450 114 630 536 379 422 25 210 34 585 M27(20x)
32 F16 165 22
122.2
VFL41.500 500 127 700 590 409 480 23 210 34 650 M30(20x) 160.8
VFL41.600 600 154 823 693 474 562 24 210 34 770 M33(20x) 244.3
A Corresponds to overall length acc. to EN 558, series 20
* Dimension for actuator connection from centre of pipe
H, overall height of valve and actuator
= Valve installation height (J*) from middle of pipe